Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fa>é No.: 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 9897D

0o N VT A WN

[ NS T G T N T \NG T 26 T \ NG S St S S S e T S S S N
Ul B W N = O WoLoO~NODU A WN= OV

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

NN
~N O

1

NN
w0 o

Vehicle No.:
Chassis No.:
Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:
Date of Accident :
Third Party Insurer :
Date of Registration :
PART

BUMPER COVER REAR

BUMPER LOWER REAR

BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR
BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE RH REAR
BUMEPR RETAINER RH REAR
BUMPER REFLECTOR RH
BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE LH REAR
BUMEPR RETAINER LH REAR
BUMPER REFLECTOR LH
BUMPER BEAM REAR

BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR

BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR -

BOOT REAR

BOOT FINISHER

BOOT WHEATERSTRIP
BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP LH
BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH
BOOT BADGE 'RENAULT'
BOOT BADGE

BOOT STRUT LH

BOOT STRUT RH

BOOT HINGE LH

BOOT HINGE RH

BOOT INNER TRIM

BOOT SWITCH

BOOT LOCK

BOOT LOCK CATCH

2 LICENCE PLATE LAMP
2 BOOT RUBBER PLUG

AAD1904-228

£/ Loy B

SHD 9897D
VF1ABL15AUC277843

RENAULT

LATITUDE

24.4.2019

TOKIO MARINE

9/5/2014
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Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd AAD1904-228
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fa)é No.: 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G
SHD 9897D
30 1 FENDER PANEL REAR RH $ 77 329913 %
31 1 WHEELARCH REAR RH $ TN 54347
32 1 FENDER PANEL INNER TRIM REAR RH $ fo, 67145 X
33 1 FENDER PANEL REAR LH $ /7 3,299.13 ¥
34 1 WHEELARCH REAR LH $ L 54347 X
35 1 TAILLAMP LH $ £/ 55255 «—
36 1 TAILLAMP PANEL LH $ 77 98670 X
37 1 TAILLAMP RH s PJem 55255 —
38 1 TAILLAMP PANEL RH $ 77 98670 X
39 1 OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel) $ %G 141177 —
40 1 OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel)TRIM $ B 40456 L—
41 1 SPARE WHEEL PANEL (Luggage Floor Panel) $ A 2,189.88
42 1 SPARE WHEEL PANEL TRIM $ S 61221 ¢
43 1 EXHAUST REAR $ 77 7,489.05 ¥
44 1 EXHAUST CAP REAR $ 2T 23049 X
TOTAL $ 35,197.49
10% $ 3,519.75
$ 31,677.74
Specical Nett
1 1SET PARKING AID $ Lboer 700.00 dZgsn—
2 1SET REAR BUMPER CLIP $ Ale. 6600 —
3 1SET BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP $ e 3300 —
4 1SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP RH RR $ “Va 10.00 ¥
5 1SET BUMEPR RETAINER RH CLIP RR $ VA 2000 X
6 1SET BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE CLIP LH RR. $ Y~ 10.00 X
7 1SET BUMEPR RETAINER CLIP LH RR $ 2000 X
8 1SET BUMPER LOWER REAR RIVET $ 2200 X
9 1SET BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP $ . 6600 —
10 1 EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR $ v 1782 Y
11 1SET BOOT FINISHER CLIP $ Y 2420X
12 1 REAR BOOT STICKER 'TRANS-CAB' $ 7ty 80.00 3¢ sne—
13 1 REAR BOOT STICKER '6555-3333' $ Ae. 80.00 3osp
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SHD 9897D

15 1SET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR RH CLIP
16 1SET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR LH CLIP

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

1 FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH

1 FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH

1 TAILLAMP CLIP RH

1 TAILLAMP CLIP LH

2 REAR WINDSCREEN SELANT

1 WINDSCREEN MOULDING

1 REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL
1 SPARE TYRE RIM (ROUE 7J 16H 2547)

1 SPARE TYRE

TOTAL
TOTAL PARTS
LABOUR

Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected Portion.
Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The
Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Parts,
Adjust And Realign The Same
To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas.
To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor.

To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and
perform water seepage test.

To repair and realign rear exhaust pipe.

To drop rear exhaust box, renew the same, to repair
and realign centre exhaust pipe.

AAD1904-228

$ VA 3500 X

$ A 3500 £

$ NV 2800

$ A 2800 X

$ . 500 —

$ T 500 —

$ VA 80.00¥

$ 7Y+~ 100.00 X

$ e 100.00 X

$ L. 385.00 X

$ /v 33000 A

$ 2,280.02

$ 33,957.76

$ 6,000.00 //m

$ 6,000.00 ?ay/

$ 17000 gz

$ 17000 Gy

$ 17000 dz/

$ 170.00
kot

$ 170.00
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SHD 9897D

To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment and

perform water seepage test.

To transfer of rear luggage floor panel fittings,

attachment and perform water seepage test.

To supply and re-do rear luggage floor panel

insulation padding.

To transfer of rear fender fittings, attachment and

perform water seepage test.

To transfer of rear windscreen fittings and conduct

water seepage test.

To check steering geometry and computer wheel

alignment

To transfer of rear door fittings, attachment and

perform water seepage test.

AAD1904-228
$ 170.00
fof
$ 170.00
$ A7 38000 ¥
$ A 38000 X
$ S 17000 X
$ G 22000 X
$ G 38000 X
TOTAL $ 14,340.00
Over All Total $ 48,297.76
(LUMP SUM)
Repair Days _20-DAYS
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